Date
8/26/2010
6/28/2010
6/28/2010

6/4/2010

2/25/2009
9/3/2008

8/28/2008
7/21/2008
7/18/2008
7/16/2008
6/30/2008
6/26/2008
6/5/2008

National Labor Relations Board

Docket Activity for 01-CA-043892

Activity
ORDER/adopting/Respondent to take action/(syh)
Resp's req for EOT to 7/30/10 to file exces & brf in suppt, ptys srvd (Ima)
EOT to 7/30/10 to file exces & brfs in suppt (fxd) (ptys srvd) (Ima)

Supplemental Decision and Recommended of the ALJ and Order Transferring
Proceeding to NLRB/on backpay/JD-31-10 (Exces due 7/02/10)/(syh)

Decision and Order (353 NLRB No. 97)/(syh)

GC's limited cross-exces w/brf in supp and answering brf, rec'd & ack'd. ptys srvd
(mw)

CP-Union's (e-filed) answering brf, rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd (Ima)

EOT to 9/2/08 to file answering br, ptys srvd (fxd) (aj)

GC's & CP's joint req for eot to 9/2/08 to file answering brf, pty srvd (aj)
Resp's exces & brf in suppt, rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd (Ima)

EOT to 7/17/08 to file exces & brf in suppt (fxd) (ptys srvd) (Ima)

Resp's req for EOT to 7/17/08 to file exces & memo in suppt, ptys srvd (Ima)

Decision and Recommended Order of the ALJ and Order Transferring Proceeding to
NLRB JD-30-08 (Exces due 07/03/08)/syh

Abbreviations Description

ACC
ACK'D
ASST
ATTACH
ATTMTS
BRF
CNSL
CcP

DEC
EMPL'S
EOT
EXT

FM

FX

Accepted FXD Faxed
Acknowledged GC General Counsel
Assistant LTR Letter
Attachment(s) ML Mail
Attachment(s) MLD Mailed

Brief MTN Motion

Counsel PTYS Parties

Charging Party REC'D Received
Decision RESPS Respondents
Employees Sl Summary Judgment
Extension of Time SRYD Served
Extension SUPP Supplemental
From avD served

Fax W With

lofl



