

National Labor Relations Board

Docket Activity for 01-CA-043892

Date	Activity		
8/26/2010	ORDER/adopting/Respondent to take action/(syh)		
6/28/2010	Resp's req for EOT to 7/30/10 to file exces & brf in suppt, ptys srvd (Ima)		
6/28/2010	EOT to 7/30/10 to file exces & brfs in suppt (fxd) (ptys srvd) (Ima)		
6/4/2010	Supplemental Decision and Recommended of the ALJ and Order Transferring Proceeding to NLRB/on backpay/JD-31-10 (Exces due 7/02/10)/(syh)		
2/25/2009	Decision and Order (353 NLRB No. 97)/(syh)		
9/3/2008	GC's limited cross-exces w/brf in supp and answering brf, rec'd & ack'd. ptys srvd (mw)		
8/28/2008	CP-Union's (e-filed) answering brf, rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd (Ima)		
7/21/2008	EOT to 9/2/08 to file answering br, ptys srvd (fxd) (aj)		
7/18/2008	GC's & CP's joint req for eot to 9/2/08 to file answering brf, pty srvd (aj)		
7/16/2008	Resp's exces & brf in suppt, rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd (Ima)		
6/30/2008	EOT to 7/17/08 to file exces & brf in suppt (fxd) (ptys srvd) (Ima)		
6/26/2008	Resp's req for EOT to 7/17/08 to file exces & memo in suppt, ptys srvd (Ima)		
6/5/2008	Decision and Recommended Order of the ALJ and Order Transferring Proceeding to NLRB JD-30-08 (Exces due 07/03/08)/syh		

Abbreviations Description

ACC	Accepted	FXD	Faxed
ACK'D	Acknowledged	GC	General Counsel
ASST	Assistant	LTR	Letter
ATTACH	Attachment(s)	ML	Mail
ATTMTS	Attachment(s)	MLD	Mailed
BRF	Brief	MTN	Motion
CNSL	Counsel	PTYS	Parties
CP	Charging Party	REC'D	Received
DEC	Decision	RESPS	Respondents
EMPL'S	Employees	SJ	Summary Judgment
EOT	Extension of Time	SRVD	Served
EXT	Extension	SUPP	Supplemental
FM	From	SVD	Served
FX	Fax	W/	With